Planning conference, Abo akademi University, Sept. 3-4,1993

PROGRAMME:
Friday September. 3.
12-13

12.30

13.00

14.00

16.00

19.60
Saturday September 4.

9.00

12.00
13.00

15.00

Peoples of the Baltic, session 6
Human rights-minority rights

Participants meet in Domvillan, Gezeliusgatan 2
Press conference in Gadolinia, Porthansgatan 3
Lunch, Gadolinia café

Reception by rector Bengt Stenlund
Abo Akademi main building

Presentation of the Baltic University Programme

Lars Rydén

- The idea of a university network in the Baltic region
- The use of satellite TV in teaching

- Cooperation in the production ofthe programmes

- The Baltic Sea Environment (1991-92) - how we did it

Human rights - minority rights

Allan Rosas, Markku Suksi, Lotta Nygard, Lars Rydén
- presentation of a preliminary draaft

- viewing of interviews currently taped on video

- compilation of teaching materials/booklet

Dinner

Meeting in Domvillan, Gezeliusgatan 2

Human rights - minority rights

Summary of the contents

Inserts coming from other universities

Other material provided from universities in the Baltic
region to session 6.

Lunch
Discussions continue

Closing remarks



