

Peoples of the Baltic, session 6 Human rights-minority rights Planning conference, Åbo akademi University, Sept. 3-4,1993

Baltic Univer

obles of the

PROGRAMME:

15.00

Friday September. 3.	
12-13	Participants meet in Domvillan, Gezeliusgatan 2
12.30	Press conference in Gadolinia, Porthansgatan 3
13.00	Lunch, Gadolinia café
14.00	Reception by rector Bengt Stenlund Åbo Akademi main building
	Presentation of the Baltic University Programme Lars Rydén - The idea of a university network in the Baltic region - The use of satellite TV in teaching - Cooperation in the production of the programmes - The Baltic Sea Environment (1991-92) - how we did it
16.00	Human rights - minority rights Allan Rosas, Markku Suksi, Lotta Nygård, Lars Rydén - presentation of a preliminary draaft - viewing of interviews currently taped on video - compilation of teaching materials/booklet
19.00	Dinner
Saturday September 4.	
9.00	Meeting in Domvillan, Gezeliusgatan 2 Human rights - minority rights Summary of the contents Inserts coming from other universities Other material provided from universities in the Baltic region to session 6.
12.00	Lunch
13.00	Discussions continue

Closing remarks